CITY OF SIMI VALLEY

MAYORAL AND CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATES

NOVEMBER 2022 ELECTION

LATE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORTING

CANDIDATE: Mike Judge

LATE CONTRIBUTIONS

DATE

10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/31/2022

11/04/2022
11/7/2022

FROM

Edwin Miguens
Wayne Wright
California Real Estate
PAC I.D. #890106
Edison International
Robert Butler

LATE EXPENDITURES

DATE
11/01/2022

Note: Simi Valley Municipa Code Section 2-5.10 requires reporting of “late contributions” of $250.00 or more,
and “late expenditures” of $1,000 or more between 10/23/2022 and 11/08/2022

10
Simi Valley Acorn Ad
Space

AMOUNT
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$250.00

AMOUNT
$1,476.00

Date Filed

10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/31/2022

11/04/2022
11/08/2022

Date Filed

11/01/2022



