## CITY OF SIMI VALLEY MAYORAL AND CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATES NOVEMBER 2022 ELECTION

## LATE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORTING

**CANDIDATE: Mike Judge** 

## **LATE CONTRIBUTIONS**

<u>DATE</u>	<u>FROM</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<b>Date Filed</b>
10/25/2022	Edwin Miguens	\$500.00	10/26/2022
10/25/2022	Wayne Wright	\$500.00	10/26/2022
10/31/2022	California Real Estate	\$1,000.00	10/31/2022
	PAC I.D. #890106		
11/04/2022	Edison International	\$500.00	11/04/2022
11/7/2022	Robert Butler	\$250.00	11/08/2022

## **LATE EXPENDITURES**

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TO</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	Date Filed
11/01/2022	Simi Valley Acorn Ad	\$1,476.00	11/01/2022
	Space		

Note: Simi Valley Municipa Code Section 2-5.10 requires reporting of "late contributions" of \$250.00 or more, and "late expenditures" of \$1,000 or more between 10/23/2022 and 11/08/2022